CE11
Dimensions
Standard:
BS 5266-1
IEC605982-2-22
FSD PPA/104(A) 4th Revision
Ordering Example:
Series Order Code Dimension (L ) Wattage Options
CE11 WT-LED S6 - Surface 2 X 3W LED F - Fuse terminal block
SS - Stainless steel
RC - Remote control
A - Automatic discharge
Note: All dimensions can be tailor-made upon request.
12 hour for 2 hour discharge / 24 hours for 3 hour discharge
Voltage A/C 220V-230V 50Hz
3 hours
Battery
CE Series  Emergency Light
Lamp
Discharge duration
Ni-mh - Nickel -Metal Hydride battery
12V 1800mAh
0℃-50℃Operating Temperature
Features:
~ Wall mounted
~ High efficiency
~ Durable
~ Clear glass lens diffuser
~ Maintenance free
~ GMS box with white powder coating
~ Both Surface Mounted  and Recessed Mounted application
~ Suitable for all kinds of commercial buildings, schools, shopping malls, offices, etc
~ Comprehensive battery status indication
By using one white LED and one three-colour LED the following status are readily indicated:
a) Three-colour LED in RED – Battery being charged
b) Three-colour LED in Green  – Battery fully charged
c) Three-colour LED in Yellow (flashing)  – fault in battery charging system
Recharge Period
2 x 3W LED
CE11 WT-LED- S6
Order code DimensionSeries
User
文字方塊
Model No. : WT-LED-S6   2 x 3W LED
User
矩形
User
矩形
User
矩形
User
矩形
User
矩形